
Catering:

Wedding Planners:
1. Kayla M. Lyon: kmlyonevents@gmail.com
2. Radiant Events: radiantevents.net
3. Megan Hiltbrand, MLH Events: 315-545-4028
4. Starlit Events: starlit.events

Officiant: 
1. Eileen G. Chiafair: eileen.chiafair@gmail.com

Florists:
1. Folls Flowers: follsflowers.com
2. AMK Floral: 315-420-8320
3. Gypsy Blooms Floral: gypsybloomsfloral.com
4. Fleur de lis: 315-685-3484
5. Blooms & Blossoms: 315-363-3000

Photography
:::1. Hannah Frederick: hfphotography.com
2. Dani Moran:danimoranphotography.com
3. Emma Bauso: emmabauso.com
4. Nicole Lagoe: nicolelagoe.com
5. Kimberly Schuldt: kimberlyschuldt.c
6. Katie Dean: katiedeanphoto.com
7. James Peluso:  alexandriaphotography.com

1. Olive & Rye Creative: oliveandryecreative.com
2. JAW Studios: jawstudioproductions.com
3. Kammer Films: Kammerfilms.com

Rentals:
1. She Rents Vintage: 315-707-8002
2. Brown Built Rentals: Brownrentals@squarespace.com
3. Classic Taps Mobile Bar: classictapsmobilebar.com
4. Snapshots Photo Bus & Booths: 315-286-6645
5. Pretty Little Vintage Co.: 585-808-1904
6. Tymelock Weddings: 315-481-7087

Entertainment:

‬

1. Dj Mike Melice: djmikemelice.com
2. Humphrey DJ Service: 315-515-1565
3. Silver Arrow Band: Silverarrowband.com
4. The Great Music Company: 315-476-8742
5. Salt City Sound Machine: scsoundmachine.com
6. Lisa Fenwick: LisaFenwickHarpist.com
7. Kathy Byers Acoustic and Instrumental: 973-975-8559
8. Mindreader Dustin Dean: www.mindreaderdd.com
9. Menage-A-Soul 315-708-3221

Beauty:
1. Crazy Beautiful Co: 315-515-3974
2. Bijou Salon: 315-685-1300
3. Brite Clarke (makeup): briteclarke8815@gmail.com

Dessert:
1. The Cake Shop CNY: 315- 685-5349
2. Tail & Toppings (ice cream truck): 315-939-3686
3. Cakes By Michele: 315-708-0055
4. Patisserie: 315-685-2433
5. Sweet Praxis 315-216-7797

1. Big D’s Limos: 315-730-5931
2. Swarthout Coaches: goswarthout.com
3. First Student: 855-272-3222
4. American Limousine: 315-473-2000
5. S&S Limousine: 585-444-6666

Lodging:
1. Owasco Lakefront Airbnb: 315-447-7017
2. 2W Lake B&B: 2wlake.com  315-685-7997
3. The Bond 1835: 949-233-7608
4. Mirbeau: mirbeau.com/skaneateles
5. Sherwood Inn (5 properties): 315- 685-3405
6. Hilton Garden Inn Auburn: 315-252-5511
7. Holiday Inn Auburn: 315-253-4531
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1. Moro's Kitchen 315-685-6116
2. Sherwood Inn: 315-685-3405
3. Coopertop Catering: 315-857-7477

Extras:
1. Cigar Bar: -Seaculturebrand.com 315-481-6982

Transportation:

Videography:
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